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CHIAVETTA DI REAZIONE

KEY 

Cod:

71409

CODICE / CODE

71409-14050

71409-14080

71409-14100

71409-14125

71409-22050

71409-22080

71409-22100

71409-22125

71409-40050

71409-40080

71409-40100

71409-40125

H

14

14

14

14

22

22

22

22

40

40

40

40

Project
INTERNATIONAL

MATERIALE

MATERIAL

CK45

Esempi di ordinazione / How to order:   

CODICE / CODE H                           L1

71409              14                          50                

H1

-

-

-

-

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

L1

50

80

100

125

50

80

100

125

50

80

100

125

L2

32

50

80

100

32

50

80

100

32

50

80

100

7


